1Document Ver. 1.00 - Rev. 1.00
FEATURE OVERVIEW:
PCB INFORMATION:
•	 Board	size:	5250	x	1181	mil.
•	 Thickness:	50	±	4mil.
•	 Panel:	5	pieces	PCB	per	panel.
•	 6-layer	board.
•	 Impedance:	40/60(Single-ended)	Ohm	±	10%,	62/88(differential)	Ohm	±	15%.

MX-UD302133309TA8L
7Document Ver. 1.00 - Rev. 1.00
PART NUMBER DECODER
MX D3 09 8- 02 T LU 1333 A
DDR3 2GB 1333 DIMM
MX-UD302133309TA8L
INTERNAL CODE GENERATION
D1:	DDR1
D2:	DDR2
D3:	DDR3
D4:	DDR4
SPEED
0800
1066
1333
1600
1866
2000
LATENCY
05:	5-5-5
06:	6-6-6
07:	7-7-7
08:	8-8-8
09:	9-9-9
10:	10-10-10
11:	11-11-11
DRAM DIE REV.
A:	 1ST	GEN
B:	 2ND	GEN
C:	3RD	GEN
D:	 4TH	GEN
E:	 5TH	GEN
F:	 6TH	GEN
G:	7TH	GEN
H:	8TH	GEN
I:	 9TH	GEN
J:	 10TH	GEN
CAPACITY
01:	1G
02:	2G
04:	4G
08:	8G
CHIP MANUF.
E:	ELPIDA
H:	HYNIX
M:	MICRON
N:	NANYA
S:	SAMSUNG
T:	ELPIDA	ETT
COMPLIANCE
L:	LEADED
R:	ROHS
ORGANIZATION
4:	X4	ARRAY	(1	RANK)
8:	X8	ARRAY	(1	RANK)
6:	X16	ARRAY	(1	RANK)
5:	X4	ARRAY	(2	RANK)
9:	X8	ARRAY	(2	RANK)
7:	X16	ARRAY	(2	RANK)
FORMAT
U:	240P	UNBUFFERED	DIMM
R:	240P	REGISTERED	DIMM
V:	240P	VLP	REGISTERED	DIMM
S:	204P	UNBUFFERED	SODIMM